OPYKTOBbIN YA

LOEP3KUIA OPYKT

FABANCKUIN KOKTEN/b
MULLKA TAMMW OPYKTOBbI
TYPELIKOE ABJIOKO

ArofA rofku
ANE/TbCUHOBOE NEYEHBE

350 p.
350 p.
350 p.
350 p.
350 p.
350 p.



3ENEHbLIN YA

CEHYA

C MATON

C YABPELIOM

C MAJIMHOW

C IMMOHOM U UMBUPEM

TE F'YAHb UHb

MOJTOYHbIV YNIYH
KNYBHUYHbIA MONOYHbINA YIYH
AbIHHbIV YAYH

MAJIMHOBbBIW YITYH

YEPHbIV YAN

ACCAM

3PN IPEN

nysp

AHITIUACKA 3ABTPAK

KPACHbIA YA

KAPKAZE

BULLHEBBIV NYHLU

RIVHTBEAH
ABYLIKVHCA]

300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.

300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.




JIMMOHAAbI

NINYU-TPEUNOPYT 450 p.

KUBU-ABNIOKO MATA 450 p.

ArOAHbIN MUKC 450 p.

TPOMUYECKUA 450 p.
ANC-TU

MACMUHOBbBIN C NEPCUKOM 300 p.

YEPHbIN C TPEHAJUHOM 300 p.

MOHCTP-LUEVKU

MATHbIN XANK
CHUKEPC YXAPEHbIN
KNYBHUYHbIA BAYHTU




IWENKN ———

OPEO 350 p.
KNYBHUYHO-MAJIMHOBbIN 350 p.
LIOKONAA-BAHAH 350 p.
KNACCUK 350 p.
CMY3U
KPACHbIN 3APA] 300 p.
MAHIO-TPYLLA 300 p.
BO3YLUHbIA BAHAH 300 p.




KOKTEUNN B/A

MOXMTO OBbIYHbIN/KNYBHUYHbIN
NMAHO-KONAAA
MOLENYIA BULLIHN

- COKU

250 p.
250 p.
250 p.

B ACCOPTUMEHTE (0.25 n)

150 p.




NMUBO BYTbIJIOYHOE ———

KOPOHA 3KCT. (0.3 n) 300 p.
CBETJIOE B ACCOPTUMEHTE (0.5 n) 200 p.
HEOWILTPOBAHHOE B ACCOPT.(0.5n) 250 p.
CUaP (0.45 n) 250 p.
BE3AJIKOTOJIbHOE (0.5 n) 250 p.
TEMHOE B ACCOPT. (0.5 n) 200 p.
MPEMWYM B ACCOPT. (0.5 n) 350 p.

— MPOXNIAOUTEJIbHbIE HATMTUTKU —

KOKA-KOJNA (0.25 n) 150 p.
®AHTA (0.25 n) 150 p.
CMPAWT (0.25 n)

3HEPTETUK (0.3 n)
BOJAA TrASUPOBAHHAA
BOAA HEFTA3UPOBAHHAA

—————— 3AKYCKM
e OUCTALLKM (100 1)



